 School Dates for 2023-2024
An Grianán N.S.
School Opening: 

Tuesday 29th August 2023 for all classes.

Halloween Break:  

School closing on Friday 27th October at 3p.m.

Re-opens on Monday 6th November.

Christmas Holidays: 
School closing on Friday 22nd December at 12noon

Re-opens on Monday 8th January 2024.
Bank Holiday

School closed on Monday 5th February

Mid-term: 
School closed on Thurs 15th & Friday 16th February.

Primary Maths Curriculum: 

Full day closure on Friday 1st March

Staff CPD:
Half day closure Wednesday 13th March. Children will go home at 12:30p.m. 
½ in ½ out Staff CPD training with Oide tutor. 1pm – 5pm
St.Patrick’s Weekend: 
School closed Monday 18th March.

Easter Holidays: 
School closing on Friday 22nd March at 12noon. 

Re-opens on Monday 8th April.

May Bank Holiday: 
School closed on Monday 6th May 

June Bank Holiday: 

Friday 31st May

Monday 3rd June.

Summer Holidays:  
Closing on Friday 21st June
